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DeMaio, Barbara

From: CM GMait [choryslawskyj@gmail.com)

Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2010 3:15 PM

To: DeMaio, Barbara

Subject: Public Hearing - Testimony For SB Bill No. 32

Barbara
Thanks for your call back, | appreciate it much for your help. Please see below as you notice the names

| sent this morning.

CM Boryslawskyj

From: CM GMail [mailto:cboryslawskyj@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2010 9:38 AM

To: 'Doyle@senatedems.ct.gov'; ‘Toni.Walker@cga.ct.gov'

Cc: 'Eric.Coleman@cga.ct.gov'; 'Catherine.Abercrombie@cga.ct.gov'; 'Rob.Kane@cga.ct.gov';
‘Lile.Gibbons@housegop.ct.gov'; 'Larry.Butler@cga.ct.gov'; 'Clark.Chapin@housegop.ct.gov’,
'Michelle.Cook@cga.ct.gov'; ‘Christopher.Coutu@housegop.ct.gov'; 'Mae.Flexer@cga.ct.gov'; 'Gary.Holder-
Winfield@cga.ct.gov'; 'Karen.Jarmoc@cga.ct.gov'; 'Shawn.Johnston@cga.ct.gov'; 'Christopher.Lyddy@cga.ct.gov’;
'Bruce.Morris@cga.ct.gov'; 'Linda,Orange@cga.ct.gov'’; 'John.Rigby@housegop.ct.gov';

Jack. Thompson@cga.ct.gov'

Subject: Public Hearing - Testimony For SB Bill No. 32

February 23, 2010

Human Services Committee
The Honorable Paul R. Doyle, Co-Chair
The Honorable Toni E. Walker, C0-Chair

Dear Senator Paul Doyle and Representative Toni Walker:

I urge you to oppose the Bill Proposal SB NO.32 — “AN ACT IMPLEMENTING THE GOVERNOR'S BUDGET
RECOMMENDATIONS CONCERNING SOCIAL SERVICES”.

As vou are aware, Department of Social Services (DSS) is not deaf friendly and could not cooperate
with deaf people upon interpreter requests or any purpose for access to communication needs.

The current system of Commission on the Deaf is very successful as best qualified to meet high standard
of Americans with Disabilities Act. “It ain't broke, don't fix it.” There is no need to destroy this agency
and bury it under the DSS. If this bill had passed 1 fear that there will open can of worms toward more
lawsuits, loss of revenues based on interpreters’ reimbursements and telecommunication surcharges as
well. Plus, you need to think twice who will monitor and understand the ASL, sign language in case
you may need to hire more people with this special skill. Where are those people available in the DSS?

The current system has been very successful role model across this country as one most envy other

states would wish for their needs. Connecticut should be proud. The proponents of the bill have a heavy
burden to demonstrate the need for the Governor to interfere in the current system and mandate a single
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way of doing “business”.

They have not met their burden, and [ oppose the legislation.

Sincerely,

/sf
CM Boryslawskyj
Email: cboryslawskyj@gmail.com

cc: Human Service Committee members (17)

CM Boryslawskyj

39 Clark Hill Rd

East Hampton, CT 06424

VP: 866.225.0312 (Tues & Thur)
PH: 860.295,2066

PH: 860.218.9035 (lv video mail)
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GoodSearch & GoodShop for Communication Advocacy Network (CAN) to help support the cause for deaf blind

services -

Raise money for CAN just by searching the Internet with GoodSearch.com (powered by Yahoo), or shopping

online with GoodShop.com. Add the Communication Advocacy Network - CAN toolbar at
http://www.goodsearch.com/toolbar/communication-advocacy-network-can.
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